Phone: 800-521-0546   E-mail: sales@pcs-company.com   Fax: 800-505-3299
Metric JIS Tapered Round Interlocks - Standard Installation Type
PCS Company offers Metric JIS Tapered Round Locks - Standard Installation
in full sets, pin only or bushing only options. Lock diameters range from 8mm to 42mm.
Group
Part Number    OD
ToleranceSet Pin only Bushing only

Features:
• Unit of Measure: mm
• Material: SKD11 tool steel or equivalent
• Hardness: 58-62 HRC
D L V E F M TD
10 14 7 6 5 M4 10
13 14 7 6 5 M4 10
16 14 10 6 5 M5 10
20 19 13 9 8 M6 12
25 24 16 12 11 M8 16
30 29 20 15 14 M10 20
32 29 20 15 14 M10 20
35 34 24 18 17 M12 24
42 39 30 24 23 M12 24
Full Set Pin Only Bush Only Full Set Pin Only Bush Only Full Set Pin Only Bush Only
10 +0.01/+0.001 TPNV10-1 TPNVP10-1 TPNVB10-1 TPNV10-3 TPNVP10-3 TPNVB10-3 TPNV10-5 TPNVP10-5 TPNVB10-5
13 +0.012/+0.001 TPNV13-1 TPNVP13-1 TPNVB13-1 TPNV13-3 TPNVP13-3 TPNVB13-3 TPNV13-5 TPNVP13-5 TPNVB13-5
16 +0.012/+0.001 TPNV16-1 TPNVP16-1 TPNVB16-1 TPNV16-3 TPNVP16-3 TPNVB16-3 TPNV16-5 TPNVP16-5 TPNVB16-5
20 +0.015/+0.002 TPNV20-1 TPNVP20-1 TPNVB20-1 TPNV20-3 TPNVP20-3 TPNVB20-3 TPNV20-5 TPNVP20-5 TPNVB20-5
25 +0.015/+0.002 TPNV25-1 TPNVP25-1 TPNVB25-1 TPNV25-3 TPNVP25-3 TPNVB25-3 TPNV25-5 TPNVP25-5 TPNVB25-5
30 +0.015/+0.002 TPNV30-1 TPNVP30-1 TPNVB30-1 TPNV30-3 TPNVP30-3 TPNVB30-3 TPNV30-5 TPNVP30-5 TPNVB30-5
32 +0.018/+0.002 TPNV32-1 TPNVP32-1 TPNVB32-1 TPNV32-3 TPNVP32-3 TPNVB32-3 TPNV32-5 TPNVP32-5 TPNVB32-5
35 +0.018/+0.002 TPNV35-1 TPNVP35-1 TPNVB35-1 TPNV35-3 TPNVP35-3 TPNVB35-3 TPNV35-5 TPNVP35-5 TPNVB35-5
D k6
Item Number
A = 1° A = 3° A = 5°
A = 1° A = 3° A = 5° A = 10°
13 +0.012/+0.001 TPN13-1-1 TPN13-3 TPN13-5 TPN13-10
16 +0.012/+0.001 TPN16-1 TPN16-3 TPN16-5 TPN16-10
20 +0.015/+0.002 TPN20-1 TPN20-3 TPN20-5 TPN20-10
25 +0.015/+0.002 TPN25-1 TPN25-3 TPN25-5 TPN25-10
30 +0.015/+0.002 TPN30-1 TPN30-3 TPN30-5-1 TPN30-10
32 +0.018/+0.002 TPN32-1 TPN32-3 TPN32-5 TPN32-10
35 +0.018/+0.002 TPN35-1 TPN35-3 TPN35-5 TPN35-10
42 +0.018/+0.002 TPN42-1 TPN42-3 TPN42-5 TPN42-10
D k6
Item Number - Full Set
● Dk6 ● Match Mark Type ● Full Sets Only Standard
● Dk6 ● Component concentricity 0.01 or lessStandard

2
T
1.6
1.6H
0
－0.1D
Type Item
Number D T H B Supplied
Screw
* Lock
OD Type Item
Number D T H Applicable
Screw Size
* Lock
OD
TPS16-5-1 16 5 4.5 3 M4 X 10 FHCS TPG8-5-1 8 5 3.5
TPS16-10-1 16 10 4.5 3 M4 X 15 FHCS TPG8-10-1 8 10 3.5
TPS20-5-1 20 5 5.5 3 M5 X 12 FHCS TPG10-5-1 10 5 4.5
TPS20-10-1 20 10 5.5 3 M5 X 16 FHCS TPG10-10-1 10 10 4.5
TPS25-5-1 25 5 6.5 4 M6 X 12 FHCS TPG13-5-1 13 5 4.5
TPS25-10-1 25 10 6.5 4 M6 X 16 FHCS TPG13-10-1 13 10 4.5
TPS32-5-1 32 5 8.5 4.5 M8 X 15 FHCS TPG16-5-1 16 5 5.5
TPS32-10-1 32 10 8.5 4.5 M8 X 20 FHCS TPG16-10-1 16 10 5.5
TPS35-10-1 35 10 10.5 7.5 M10 X 20 FHCS 30 TPG16-15-1 16 15 5.5
TPS38-10-1 38 10 10.5 7.5 M10 X 20 FHCS 32 TPG16-20-1 16 20 5.5
TPD13-10-1 13 10 4.5 6 M4 X 10 SHCS TPG16-25-1 16 25 5.5
TPD13-15-1 13 15 4.5 6 M4 X 15 SHCS TPG16-30-1 16 30 5.5
TPD13-20-1 13 20 4.5 6 M4 X 20 SHCS TPG16-35-1 16 35 5.5
TPD13-25-1 13 25 4.5 6 M4 X 25 SHCS TPG20-5-1 20 5 6.5
TPD16-10-1 16 10 4.5 6 M4 X 10 SHCS TPG20-10-1 20 10 6.5
TPD16-15-1 16 15 4.5 6 M4 X 15 SHCS TPG20-15-1 20 15 6.5
TPD16-20-1 16 20 4.5 6 M4 X 20 SHCS TPG20-20-1 20 20 6.5
TPD16-25-1 16 25 4.5 6 M4 X 25 SHCS TPG20-25-1 20 25 6.5
TPD20-10-1 20 10 5.5 7 M5 X 10 SHCS TPG20-30-1 20 30 6.5
TPD20-15-1 20 15 5.5 7 M5 X 15 SHCS TPG20-40-1 20 40 6.5
TPD20-20-1 20 20 5.5 7 M5 X 20 SHCS TPG20-50-1 20 50 6.5
TPD20-25-1 20 25 5.5 7 M5 X 25 SHCS TPG25-5-1 25 5 8.5
TPD20-30-1 20 30 5.5 7 M5 X 30 SHCS TPG25-10-1 25 10 8.5
TPD20-35-1 20 35 5.5 7 M5 X 35 SHCS TPG25-15-1 25 15 8.5
TPD25-10-1 25 10 6.5 6 M6 X 16 LHCS TPG25-20-1 25 20 8.5
TPD25-15-1 25 15 6.5 9 M6 X 15 SHCS TPG25-25-1 25 25 8.5
TPD25-20-1 25 20 6.5 9 M6 X 20 SHCS TPG25-35-1 25 35 8.5
TPD25-25-1 25 25 6.5 9 M6 X 25 SHCS TPG30-5-1 30 5 10.5
TPD25-30-1 25 30 6.5 9 M6 X 30 SHCS TPG30-10-1 30 10 10.5
TPD25-40-1 25 40 6.5 9 M6 X 40 SHCS TPG30-15-1 30 15 10.5
TPD25-50-1 25 50 6.5 9 M6 X 50 SHCS TPG30-20-1 30 20 10.5
TPD32-15-1 32 15 8.5 10 M8 X 15 SHCS TPG30-30-1 30 30 10.5
TPD32-20-1 32 20 8.5 10 M8 X 20 SHCS TPG32-5-1 32 5 10.5
TPD32-25-1 32 25 8.5 10 M8 X 25 SHCS TPG32-10-1 32 10 10.5
TPD32-35-1 32 35 8.5 10 M8 X 35 SHCS TPG32-20-1 32 20 10.5
TPD32-45-1 32 45 8.5 10 M8 X 45 SHCS TPG32-30-1 32 30 10.5
TPD32-55-1 32 55 8.5 10 M8 X 55 SHCS TPG32-40-1 32 40 10.5
TPD35-20-1 35 20 10.5 12 M10 X 20 SHCS TPG35-5-1 35 5 12.5
TPD35-30-1 35 30 10.5 12 M10 X 30 SHCS TPG35-10-1 35 10 12.5
TPD35-40-1 35 40 10.5 12 M10 X 40 SHCS TPG35-15-1 35 15 12.5
TPD35-50-1 35 50 10.5 12 M10 X 50 SHCS TPG35-25-1 35 25 12.5
TPD38-20-1 38 20 10.5 12 M10 X 20 SHCS TPG35-45-1 35 45 12.5
TPD38-30-1 38 30 10.5 12 M10 X 30 SHCS TPG42-5-1 42 5 12.5
TPD42-15-1 42 15 12.5 9 M12 X 25 LHCS TPG42-10-1 42 10 12.5
TPD42-25-1 42 25 12.5 14 M12 X 30 SHCS
TPD48-20-1 48 20 12.5 14 M12 X 25 SHCS
TPD48-30-1 48 30 12.5 14 M12 X 35 SHCS
TPS
TPD
13
16